Position

Management Analyst I

Engineer IV

Engineering Assistant Ill

Management Analyst |l

Management Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages
Community Infra- $115,187
Engineer Svs

Community Infra- $101,483
Engineer Svs

Community Infra- $85,946
Engineer Svs

Community Infra- $83,470
Engineer Svs

Community Infra- $83,470
Engineer Svs

Community Infra- $63,190

Engineer Svs

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,998

$52,138

$40,052

$40,873

$40,873

$33,144



