Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$115,187	\$47,998
Engineer IV		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$101,483	\$52,138
Engineering Assistant III		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$85,946	\$40,052
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$83,470	\$40,873
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$83,470	\$40,873
Administrative Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Community Infra- Engineer Svs	\$63,190	\$33,144